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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Committee: CRAWFORD COUNTY DEMOCRATS

Address: 406 VILLA PR

City and Zip Code: PITTSBURG KS 66762

This is a (check one): vr Party Committee _ Political Committee

Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2021 through December 31,2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ,..

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3).......................... .^BtJJf^

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 1466.39 ^ ^ .^

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)............ _°
•KS Bovymmental btriioy uon

# 2/ 7

3341.55

3757.51

7099.06

1129.68

5969.38

nmission

"I declare that this report, includmg any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that tha intentional
failure to file this document or inj^ntionally filing^a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

(\h^ %)^^<C^^AJ^I
/Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2021



01-01-22;05:42PM; # 3/

SCHEDULE B
IN-KINB (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

CRAWFORD COUNTY DEMOCRATS
(N&fnc of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/15/21

8/1/21

11/15/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Robert & Nancy Tomassi
406 Villa Dr.
Pittsburg, KS

Robert George
1056 N. 200th
^rcadia KS

Larry Fields
1704N.Locust
Pittsburg KS

Nancy Ingle
511 E. 21st
Pittsburg KS

Nancy Ingle
511 E. 21st
Pittsburg KS

Nancy Ingle
511 E 21st
Pittsburg, KS

Robert & Nancy Tomasst
406 Villa Dr.
Pittsburg, KS

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Bratwurst, Buns and
condiments

Beer (for OctobertFest
fund raiser)

Site for Octoberfest and
Softdrinks

sundry Items for
Octoberfest
fund raiser

Cost of Certification to
Governor of County Clerk
election results

Foodstuff for annual picnic

Purchase of Thank you
personallized notecards
from democrat party

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$145.00

$75.00

$700.00

$287.59

$75.18

$28.62

$155.00

$1,466.39

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contribytions $1,466.39

Total Unitcmizcd ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL m-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line ^ of Summary)

Page

$1,466.39

3—°4-
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CRAWFORD COUNTf' DEMOCRATS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

02/03/21

05/10/21

05/10/21

05/10/21

05/10/21

03/03/21

07/15/21

08/03/21

09/06/21

09/22/21

10/03/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Little Shop of Flowers
301 N. Broadway
:3ittsburg, KS

Bree Murphy
589 E. 630th Ave
^rma KS

McKenna Hodges
411 E 20th
Pittsburg. KS

Martthew Fleck
411 E. 20th
Pjttsburg, KS

Robert Norman
1501 BitnerDr.
Pittsburg KS

:>ittsbug Park and Rec
^10W.-9th
=>lttsburg, KS

Homer Cole Center
3003 N. Jopljn
=)ittsburg. KS

jttle Shop of Flowers
301 N. Broadway
:?ittsburg, KS

Homer Cole Center
3003 N. Joplin
Pittsburg, KS

:>ittsburg State University
1701 S. Broadwgy
3ittsburg, KS

Marrones Inc.
300 E. 14th St
Pittsburg, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of S3 00 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Flowers for Keller Family Funeral Sen/lces (longstanding
precinct chairs)

Scholarship winner

Scholarship wiinner

Scholarship winner

Scholarship winner

Park Rental Fee

Rental fee

flowers for Don Noland Funeral Services

Room Rental Fee

vehicle fee for homecoming parade

case of styrofoam carryout containers

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$43.61

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$90.00

$60.00

$57.95

$30.00

$25.00

$40.00

$746.56

P^cT^ of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

CRAWFORD COUNTIY DEMOCRATS

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/05/21

10/08/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Carryover from previous page

Pittsburg State University
1701 N. B roadway
Pittsburg. KS

3ash

Wesley House food pantry
411 E. 21st

Community Food Pantry (Glrard)
200 S. OzarK
Girard KS

sum of monthly charges from
ACTBLUE

Purpose of Expenditure

If Independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

2nd vehicle fee for homecoming parade

obtain cash to make change at Octoberfest fundraiser

charitable donation

charitable donation

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$746.56

$25.00

$130.00

$120.00

$100.00

$8.12

$1,129.68

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitcmizcd Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
TmS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$1,129.68

$1.129.68

Page ^L°A
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CRAWFORD COUNT/ DEMOCRATS

(Name ot Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

02/03/21

02/15/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jon Kutz
1135 Parkview
=rontenac KS

Lynn Grant
212 S. Appleton
Frontenac KS

3ryan & Terri Hoffman
}70 N. 250th
Mulberry KS

(\dam Lusker
}52 21 Oth
=rontenac KS

Son & LaDonna Pyle
107 E.N. County Rd
:rontenac KS

loe and Sharon Kennedy
>27 Windsor Clr.
3ittsburg KS

:>ame(a Sue Boldrinf
523 E. 540th
'Ittsburg. KS

Sandy & Todd Casey
MS E. 47 hwy
3irard KS

=d McKechnnie
i503 Nateliani
3ittsburg, KS

Fom Moody
?311 N. Broadway
=>ittsburg, KS

-inda Brunetti
1805N.Locust
3ittsburg KS

Occupation of
Individual Givtng More

Than $150

(and lord
(refund of deposit)

Retired

Farmer

owner of Lusker Masonry
Frontenac KS

Clerk of County/Retired

Retired

Retired

County Register of
deeds/Golf pro

Representative ofWATCO

Insurance Agent

clerk for Crawford County

Check
Appropriate Box

Cuxh Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan Efunds
Qthi.-r

SubtohU This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loon or Other
Receipt

$600.00

$517.89

$50.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,117.89

Page^.A
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

CRAWFORD COUNW DEMOCRATS
(JName ot Party Comnaittcc or Political Committee)

Date

10/27/21

11/05/21

09/26/21

10/20/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

loe Beauchamp
M4 Windsor
'ittsburg, KS

\/larsha Shouse
306 7th St.
\/lcCune KS

_ynn Grant
212App(eton
=>lttsburg KS

(oe & Debbi Grisolano
>12 Villa Dr
3ittsburg, KS

;ash from fundraiser/Octoberfest
;ontibutors unknown

;arryover from previous page

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

unnknow contribution
required to be directed to
a food pan try

Retired/ contribution is the
sum of 12 monthly
donations of $25

Clunty Treasurer/Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•I

Check

^/

•

^

Loun K Funrfx

Other

•

Subtota) This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

$100.00

$1.039.62

$2,117.89

$3,757.51

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Umtemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS TmS PERIOP (to line 2 of Summary)

$3,757.51

$0.00

$0.00

$3,757.51

Page _^_ of̂


